ALL WEATHER
MODULAR TYPE
FIBERGLASS COMPOSITE
BUILDINGS
TM
ENGINEERED FIBERGLASS COMPOSITES INC.
T
M

1
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering please provide the following information:
• Model # and size of building.
• Color of building.
• Door swing.
• Optional equipment items – please furnish drawing
detailing locations.
If your building was quoted direct by EFC please advise
quotation number. This will greatly reduce the amount of
information required during order placement.
STANDARD SIZES AND WEIGHTS Basic
Weight
Shipping Weight
Asmbled. K-D
Model # Wide x Deep x High (lbs.) (lbs.) (lbs.)
EFC-48X48 4’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-4” 490 530 620
EFC-48X72 4’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-4” 610 660 770
EFC-48X96 4’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-4” 720 780 910
EFC-48X120 4’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-4” 840 910 1060
EFC-48X144 4’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-4” 970 1050 1220
EFC-48X168 4’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-4” 1230 1320 1600
EFC-72X48 6’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-5” 610 690 770
EFC-72X72 6’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-5” 740 800 930
EFC-72X96 6’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-5” 880 950 1100
EFC-72X120 6’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-5” 1010 1090 1260
EFC-72X144 6’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-5” 1130 1220 1410
EFC-72X168 6’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-5” 1420 1520 1820
EFC-96X48 8’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-6” 720 780 910
EFC-96X72 8’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-6” 880 950 1100
EFC-96X96 8’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-6” 1020 1100 1270
EFC-96X120 8’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-6” 1180 1270 1460
EFC-96X144 8’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-6” 1450 1550 1840
EFC-96X168 8’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-6” 1740 1850 2170
EFC-120X48 10’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-7” 840 910 1060
EFC-120X72 10’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-7” 1010 1090 1260
EFC-120X96 10’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-7” 1180 1270 1460
EFC-120X120 10’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-7” 1500 1620 1880
EFC-120X144 10’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-7” 1780 1920 2200
EFC-120X168 10’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-7” 2080 2240 2540
EFC-144X48 12’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-8” 970 1050 1220
EFC-144X72 12’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-8” 1130 1220 1410
EFC-144X96 12’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-8” 1450 1550 1820
EFC-144X120 12’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-8” 1810 1940 2220
EFC-144X144 12’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-8” 2120 2270 2570
EFC-144X168 12’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-8” 2330 2500 2820
EFC-168X48 14’-0” x  4’-0” x 7’-9” 1080 1170 1360
EFC-168X72 14’-0” x  6’-0” x 7’-9” 1270 1370 1580
EFC-168X96 14’-0” x  8’-0” x 7’-9” 1740 1850 2130
EFC-168X120 14’-0” x  10’-0” x 7’-9” 2070 2230 2500
EFC-168X144 14’-0” x  12’-0” x 7’-9” 2240 2420 2710
EFC-168X168 14’-0” x  14’-0” x 7’-9” 2970 3170 3480
Notes:
1. Above sizes are overall exterior dimensions.
2. Standard eave height (for buildings with a peaked roof) is 7’-0”.
 Standard slope of roof is 1”: 12”.